
KUVEMPU              UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

 

Instructions to the Candidates:- 

1. The consolidated list is only a provisional, your admission confirmed only after verification of original documents. 

2. The selected candidates should come along with the following original documents and prescribed admission fees for 

document verification process. 

a. All Semester Original Marks Card. 

b. Cast / Income Certificate. 

c. Special Quota Certificate. (KM/NSS/NCC/HyK/etc.) 

d. Migration Certificate (for OU Candidates) 

e. 3 Passport Size Photos 

3. Venue:  Mathematics - Computer   Science  Block,   Kuvempu  University,     Jnanasahyadri,    Shankaraghatta  on 

Monday, 19th December 2022 at sharp 9.30 AM. 

4. Fee Structure: 

 SC/ST    : Rs.4,510/- 

 Other than SC/ST  : Rs.9,020/- 

 

 

 



KUVEMPU              UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

CONSOLIDATED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE ADMISSION TO MLISc FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 
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1 1455351 ABHISHEK 253 265 259 343 494 529 2143 3200 66.97 
  

66.97 OU (SVSKUB)/SC HyK 

Hyk 
Certificate & 
Fee Challan  
NE 

2 1472988 ANVITH H S 294 334 299 320 673 666 2586 3100 83.42 
  

83.42 III A 
 

  

3 1472223 DEEKSHITH B Y 155 193 197 223 431 416 1615 2400 67.29 5 
 

72.29 II A 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

4 1475165 GIREESH M 252 337 271 356 431 490 2137 3200 66.78 
  

66.78 
OU(Davangare 
University)/SC/NCC  

NCC Certi. 
NE 

5 1472399 GIRISH Y DHARMATTI 310 319 311 396 540 561 2437 3820 63.80 
 

2 57.80 
OU(Karnatak 
University)/II A/KM  

Fee Challan 
NE 

6 1455329 ISIRI  296 309 335 343 639 669 2591 3100 83.58 
  

83.58 III A 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

7 1474906 JAGGESHANAIKA D 229 266 208 206 338 358 1605 2400 66.88 
  

66.88 SC 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

8 1458179 KEERTHANA 200 230 210 241 422 487 1790 2400 74.58 
  

74.58 SC KM 
Fee Challan 
NE 

9 1457240 KUMARA D 270 306 276 328 488 527 2195 3400 64.56 
  

64.56 OU(DU)/ST/KM 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

10 1457423 LATHA Y N 312 371 375 282 592 607 2539 3200 79.34 
  

79.34 OU(DU)/III B/KM 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

11 1453150 LEKHANA B R 282 299 310 377 605 655 2528 3600 70.22 
 

1 67.22 
OU(Tumkur 
University)/II A  

Fee Challan 
NE 

12 1472013 MITHUN KUMAR B V 155 180 173 162 343 343 1356 2400 56.50 
  

56.5 SC NSS 
NSS / Fee 
Challan NE 

13 1473143 NAVYA D N 219 250 219 255 479 555 1977 3100 63.77 
  

63.77 II A 
 

  



14 1461224 NIREEKSHA M G 196 224 226 250 397 406 1699 2400 70.79 
  

70.79 III B 
 

Hardcopy of 
Application 
& MC NE 

15 1465876 PRAMODA H L 224 222 241 254 506 534 1981 2400 82.54 5 
 

87.54 II A/KM 
 

  

16 1474634 RAKSHITH PATEL R 339 364 370 475 667 628 2843 4400 64.61 
  

64.61 
OU(Davanagere 
University)/ST  

V Sem MC 
NE 

17 1459398 ROOPA A 312 378 287 329 506 474 2286 3200 71.44 
  

71.44 SC 
 

  

18 1456299 SAHANA P HEGDEKAR 314 247 234 253 521 545 2114 2500 84.56 
  

84.56 IIA KM 
Fee Challan 
NE 

19 1455360 SRUJANA 163 217 179 234 339 399 1531 2400 63.79 
  

63.79 III B 
 

Fee Challan 
NE 

20 1474579 VIDYASHREE K J 138 182 197 199 416 450 1582 2400 65.92 
 

1 62.92 III A 
 

  

21 1453417 VISHNU LAMANI 355 353 341 385 583 631 2648 4400 60.18 
  

60.18 
OU(Davangere 
University)/SC/KM  

SSLC,PG 
MC,& Fee 
Challan NE 

22 1465921 YUVARAJA K 150 174 146 189 383 409 1451 2400 60.46 5 
 

65.46 II A 
 

SSLC,PG 
MC, CC & 
Fee Challan 
NE 

23 NA GANESHA G B 221 225 236 276 312 370 1640 2400 68.33 
  

68.33 IIIB 
 

  

24 NA ROHAN CHAVAN 183 183 166 211 376 383 1502 2400 62.58 
  

62.58 SC 
 

  

25 NA RAVINDRA CHOUHAN 180 295 201 215 370 405 1666 2400 69.42 
 

2 63.42 SC KM 
KM 
Certificate 
NE 

26 NA GOKUL PATEL B J 193 173 209 197 375 392 1539 2400 64.13 
 

2 58.13 IIIB 
 

  

27 NA PUSHPA BAI T S 158 156 171 172 347 347 1351 2400 56.29 
 

5 41.29 SC KM 
Fee Challan 
NE 

28 1474913 ANJANA K M Rejected 

 

 



KUVEMPU              UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE ADMISSION TO MLISc FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 
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1.  PRAMODA H L 224 222 241 254 506 534 1981 2400 82.54 5 0 87.54 II A/KM  

2.  SAHANA P 

HEGDEKAR 

314 247 234 253 521 545 2114 2500 84.56  0 84.56 II A Fee Challan NE 

3.  ISIRI  296 309 335 343 639 669 2591 3100 83.58  0 83.58 III A Fee Challan NE 

4.  ANVITH H S 294 334 299 320 673 666 2586 3100 83.42  0 83.42 III A  

5.  LATHA Y N 312 371 375 282 592 607 2539 3200 79.34  0 79.34 IIIB/KM Fee Challan NE 

6.  ROOPA A 312 378 287 329 506 474 2286 3200 71.44  0 71.44 SC  

7.  NIREEKSHA M G 196 224 226 250 397 406 1699 2400 70.79  0 70.79 III B Hardcopy of 

Application & MC NE 

8.  GANESHA G B 221 225 236 276 312 370 1640 2400 68.33  0 68.33 IIIB  

9.  GIREESH M 252 337 271 356 431 490 2137 3200 66.78  0 66.78 SC/NCC NCC Certificate NE 
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1 JAGGESHANAIKA D 229 266 208 206 338 358 1605 2400 66.88 0 66.88 SC Fee Challan NE 

2 RAVINDRA CHOUHAN 180 295 201 215 370 405 1666 2400 69.42 2 63.42 SC/KM KM Certificate NE 

3 ROHAN CHAVAN 183 183 166 211 376 383 1502 2400 62.58 0 62.58 SC  

4 VISHNU LAMANI 355 353 341 385 583 631 2648 4400 60.18 0 60.18 SC/KM SSLC,PG MC,& Fee 

Challan NE 
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1 RAKSHITH 

PATEL R 

339 364 370 475 667 628 2843 4400 64.61 0 64.61 ST V Sem MC NE 

2 KUMARA D 270 306 276 328 488 527 2195 3400 64.56 0 64.56 ST/KM Fee Challan NE 
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1 DEEKSHITH B Y 155 193 197 223 431 416 1615 2400 67.29 5 0 72.29 II A Fee Challan NE 

2 YUVARAJA K 150 174 146 189 383 409 1451 2400 60.46 5 0 65.46 II A SSLC,PG MC, CC & 

Fee Challan NE 

3 NAVYA D N 219 250 219 255 479 555 1977 3100 63.77  0 63.77 II A - 
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1 VIDYASHREE K J 138 182 197 199 416 450 1582 2400 65.92 1 62.92 III A - 
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1 SRUJANA 163 217 179 234 339 399 1531 2400 63.79 0 63.79 III B Fee Challan NE 

2 GOKUL PATEL B J 193 173 209 197 375 392 1539 2400 64.13 2 58.13 IIIB  
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1 KEERTHANA 200 230 210 241 422 487 1790 2400 74.58 0 74.58 SC KM Fee Challan NE 

2 PUSHPA BAI T S 158 156 171 172 347 347 1351 2400 56.29 5 41.29 SC KM Fee Challan NE 
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1 MITHUN KUMAR B V 155 180 173 162 343 343 1356 2400 56.50 0 56.50 SC NSS NSS / Fee Challan NE 




